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Monsters
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Monsters

What are monsters?
Monsters are fantastic creatures taken from our imagination and our fears. Whether is 
a big monster with lots of eyes or a little monster with pointed teeth...a monster will come 
by night (or day) to intrude children's dreams. 

In many stories, the monster is considered the baddie. But in others, like the film Monsters 
Inc, they aren't really bad at all. What about you? Are you frightened of monsters?
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You will need: Fill in the spaces in the crossword with the words from the 
boxes underneath.1 pen

HANDS EYES TONGUETOOTHTAIL

Crossword
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You will need: Complete the following sentences.

Write

1 pen

A snake is very ................................................... .
Dogs are very .................................................... .
An octopus has .................................................... .
A snail leaves a .............................................. trail. 
We can see with our ........................................ .

slimy eyes long tentacles hairy
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You will need: Draw a little monster, following the steps.

Pencil

Rubber

Crayons 

Learn to draw

1

2

3

4
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You will need:
1 pen

Work out the following problems.

Count

This monster has 64 eyes altogether. 
Normally, he closes 34 of them.

How many eyes stay open?

This monster likes to eat big rocks. He 
eats 24 for breakfast, 56 at lunch and 12 at 
dinner.

How many rocks does this monster eat?



7

You will need:

Cut and stick

Colour in the shape, cut it out and fold it into a cube. Then 
put glue on the flaps and stick it together.1 pair of scissors

Crayons

Adhesive

Get an adult to help you use scissors
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You will need: Fill in each section with the right colour.

Colour in without going over 
the lines

Felt-tips

1

1

1

2

1+1

2

3

7-4

6-3

2+1

2+1

5+24-1

5-2

2+1

3

3

3

3 4

2+2

4

5

6

9-3

2+4

2+4

3+3

1+5

6

8-2

5+1

1+5

3+3

4+2

4+2

10-4
5+1

6

10-4

5
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You will need:

Train your memory

Make a memory game. Cut out the pictures then stick each 
one onto card. Find the pairs by turning the cards over, one 
after the other. You can play this by yourself or with other 
people. If you have already used other Bic® Kids universes, 
you can collect the cards from the different worlds to make 
the game harder.

1 pair of scissors
Get an adult to help you use scissors
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You will need: Draw a line linking the description with the matching 
monster. 1 pen

Slimy blob
I am dark red and my body 
melts in the sun.

Thousand-eyes
I have many eyes and horns 
on my back.

Four horns
I have horns and arms that 
touch the ground.

Friend-full
My mouth is full of monster 
friends.

Read and connect
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You will need: Can you spot the six differences between these monsters? 
Put a red cross on the bottom drawing.

Spot the Difference

1 pen


